7411 Onyx Cost Sheet
Interior Trim

Paint
Flooring
Cabinets

Appliances
Light Fixtures
Plumbing Fixtures

Tile Work

Sheetrock Repair

Clean

7500
8000
10000
12000
10000
000
5000
7500
6000

1000
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Witness our hand and seal of the Board dated,
Baton Rouge, LA  1sth day of  March 2022

irector | Chairman
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